Event:
Track:

Report:

Cooper Tires Indy Lights GP of Mid-Ohio
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Official Starting Line Up
Race 1

Round 11 / 12
2.258 mile(s)

~
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July 2, 2021

PRESENTED BY COOPER
TIRES'
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SP Car Driver Name

1 28 Kirkwood, Kyle (R)

2 79 Malukas, David

3 68 Frost, Danial (R)

4 26  Lundqvist, Linus (R)

5 17 DeFrancesco, Devlin (R)
6 24 Pedersen, Benjamin (R)
7 2 Robb, Sting Ray (R)

8 27 Megennis, Robert

9 51 Sowery, Toby

10 5 Peroni, Alex (R)

11 59 Lastochkin, Nikita (R)
Bogle, Christian (R)
13 11 Serravalle, Antonio (R)

(R) Rookie

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Time

01:11.3535
01:11.6354
01:11.6528
01:11.7295
01:12.0102
01:12.0922
01:12.2594
01:12.2620
01:12.3214
01:12.4817
01:12.7673
01:12.8105
01:12.9248
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