Event:	Cooper Tires Indy Lights GP of Mid-Ohio	Round 11 / 12	
Track:	Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course	2.258 mile(s)	
Report:	Official Starting Line Up Race 1	Indy Lights July 2, 2021	LIGHTS PRESENTED BY COOPER TIRES

<u>SP</u>	<u>Car</u>	Driver Name	<u>Time</u>
1	28	Kirkwood, Kyle (R)	01:11.3535
2	79	Malukas, David	01:11.6354
3	68	Frost, Danial (R)	01:11.6528
4	26	Lundqvist, Linus (R)	01:11.7295
5	17	DeFrancesco, Devlin (R)	01:12.0102
6	24	Pedersen, Benjamin (R)	01:12.0922
7	2	Robb, Sting Ray (R)	01:12.2594
8	27	Megennis, Robert	01:12.2620
9	51	Sowery, Toby	01:12.3214
10	5	Peroni, Alex (R)	01:12.4817
11	59	Lastochkin, Nikita (R)	01:12.7673
12	7	Bogle, Christian (R)	01:12.8105
13	11	Serravalle, Antonio (R)	01:12.9248

(R) Rookie

(C)hassis: D=Dallara | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires